A's
Place Bib #
1 14
2 12
3 26
4 16
5 22
6 17
7 30
8 1
9 44
10 25
11 43
12 8
13 13
14 45
15 3
16 15
17 46
Preme #1 Cash
$20 25
Preme #2 Cash
$20 25
Preme #3 Points
1 12
2 45
3 3
4 15

Costanza, John
Christenson, David
Harwin, Dave
Freed, Nate

Dunn, Michael
Thomson, Steve
Sweet, Dustin
Rennie, Josh
Timmerman, Chad
Lee, Jonathon
McElroy, Jordan
Ballan, Rob
Sturgeon, Darron
Washburn, David
Cassiday, Kevin
Herzman, James
Liebherr, Robby

Lee, Jonathon

Lee, Jonathon

Christenson, David
Washburn, David
Cassiday, Kevin
Herzman, James

Preme #4 Velo Gift Card

1 12
Preme #5 Cash
$15 44
$10 30
$5 3
Preme #6 Points
1 12
2 26
3 14
4 25

Christenson, David

Timmerman, Chad
Sweet, Dustin
Cassiday, Kevin

Christenson, David
Harwin, Dave
Costanza, John
Lee, Jonathon

UNR SR Aircenter 06-04-15

Audi Reno Tahoe

DirectAsia.com

Audi Reno Tahoe

Herbalife P/B Marc Pro Strava

Audi Reno Tahoe

Jakroo Racing

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe
Paco's Truckee Bike
Audi Reno Tahoe
Jakroo Racing

Zion Train

Reno Cycling Team
Jakroo Racing

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

DirectAsia.com
Zion Train

Reno Cycling Team
Jakroo Racing

DirectAsia.com

Audi Reno Tahoe
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

DirectAsia.com

Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe



B's
Place Bib #
1 306
2 309
3 317
4 312
5 352
6 337
7 315
8 311
9 325
10 338
11 302
12 323
13 363
14 303
15 321
16 334
17 336
18 359
19 330
20 387
21 301
22 304
Preme #1 Cash
$15 309
$10 321
$5 325
Preme #2 Points
1 317
2 337
3 311
4 309

Toulouse, Tyler
Cuevas, Jose
Williams, Michael
Tieslau, Adrian
Nielson, Jeremiah
Corthell, Dave
Bright, Tim
Weiss, Timber
Demitrios, Victor
Ozuna, Anthony
Yackle, Jake
Stott, Colby
Luzny, Joe
Nunez, Corey
Curtis, Kenneth
Corcoran, Mike
Hamilton, Jeff
Hallerbach, Dimitri
Vincent, David
Seipel, Mark
Yackle, Nye
Dugan, Chris

Cuevas, Jose
Curtis, Kenneth
Demitrios, Victor

Williams, Michael
Corthell, Dave
Weiss, Timber
Cuevas, Jose

Preme#3 Velo Gift Card

1 352
Preme #4 Points

1 317

2 337

3 311

4 309
Preme #5 Cash

$15 309

$10 302

$5 387

Nielson, Jeremiah

Williams, Michael
Corthell, Dave
Weiss, Timber
Cuevas, Jose

Cuevas, Jose
Yackle, Jake
Seipel, Mark

UNR SR Aircenter 06-04-15

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Yackle Brothers Racing

Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Old 40

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team

Yackle Brothers Racing

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team
Yackle Brothers Racing
Reno Cycling Team



C's

Place

Preme #1
$15
$10
$5

Preme #2

1

2

3

4
Preme #3
Gift Card

Preme #4
1

2
3
4

Bib #
611
666
650
620
626
667
640
623
608
622
665
610
644
604
601
647
618
649
631
606
661
655

Cash
631
620
647

Points
611
647
667
666

Velo Reno
647

Points
611
647
661
631

Jordan, Nick
Paul, Richard
Hullman, Jamie
Buzzone, John
Galeoto, Paige
Dalberg, Jacob
Douglas, Brent
Oren, Lucie
Bovet, John
Anderson, Christine
Watts, Tony
Jordan, Deven
White, Brandon
Weiske, Kevin
Killam, Rad
Sturgeon, Lane
Mansur, Matt
Vides, Jocelyn
Killam, Cody
Hippert, Dennis
Simon, Dave
Fouts, Courtney

Killam, Cody
Buzzone, John
Sturgeon, Lane

Jordan, Nick
Sturgeon, Lane
Dalberg, Jacob
Paul, Richard

Sturgeon, Lane

Jordan, Nick
Sturgeon, Lane
Simon, Dave
Killam, Cody

UNR SR Aircenter 06-04-15

Reno Cycling Team

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Club
Reno Cycling Club
Tieni Duro

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Dave Spa

Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Tieni Duro

Reno Cycling Team
Tieni Duro

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Tieni Duro

Reno Cycling Team
Tieni Duro
Dave Spa
Reno Cycling Team



